
machine parts list

11

	 item	 description	 part #	 qty

	 001	motor  assembly 120V	 07201	 1
		motor   assembly 240V	 07203	 1
	 101	frame	  07205	 1
	 102	 Pressure plate	 07004	 1
	 103	d -ring strap	 06796	 1
	 104	nut , m5	 0151181	 5
	 105	sss , m5 x 25	 07020	 5
	 106	shcs , m6 x 20	 0014102	 3
	 107	washer , split m6	 07016	 3
	 108	label , gib adjustment	 07503	 1
	 109	slide  insert (Left)	 07251	 1
	 110	slide  insert (right)	 07252	 1
	 200	magnet	  07017	 1
	 401	pinion	  07019	 1
	 402	fhscs , m6 x 20	 080404	 1
	 403	 Hub washer	 07006	 1
	 404	spoke  handle	 07018	 3
	 406	gear  rack 6-3/8" Long	 07024mt2	 1
	 407	shcs , m5 x 20	 06774	 2
	 408	washer , split m5	 07023	 2
	 701	 STRAIN RELIEF	 015064	 1

	 item	 description	 part #	 qty

	 702	power  cord 120v	 06564	 1
		power   cord 220v	call	  1
	 703	nut , m4	 0070133	 2
	 704	washer , LOCK m4	 06773	 6
	 705	 WASher, split m4	 080720	 2
	 706	 FHSCS, M4 X 16	 07116	 1
	 707	 Motor CORD Assembly 	 07239	 1
	 708	 CRPhms, m4 x 8	 04820	 1
	 709	control  panel assy.	 07206	 1
	 709.1	 Panel Plate with label	 07207	 1
	 709.2	 Circuit board 120V	 07294	 1
		  Circuit board 240V	 07295	 1
	 709.3	 Motor Switch	 07208	 1
	 709.4	 Magnet Switch-4 Connector	 BM507	 1
	 709.5	 Locking Pillar	 07209	 4
	 709.6	 Wire Group 1-not shown	 07210	 1
	 709.7	wire  group 2-not shown	 07211	 1
	 710	crphms , m4 x 10	 080710	 4
	 711	grommet , rubber 3/8 style 2	 07117	 1
	 712	fhscs , m5 x 20	 07212	 2

002

100

101

201

301

401

501

601

701

801

104

204 304

404

107

207

307

307
407

507 607

707

807
507

407

1.907

407 017

117

217

2.907
5.907

3.907

4.907604

804
604

901 011

REV. B

6.907
7.907

Rev. C.

2003 
ALPHA INDUSTRIAL TOOL & EQUIPMENT
51 Tamarack Drive
Thornhill, Ont
L3T 4 W2
Canada 
PH.  905-731-1310 
FAX 905-731-1044



machine parts list

12

	 item	 description	 part #	 qty

	 300	chip  guard Assembly	 07026	 1
	 301	guide  plate	 07213	 1
	 302	flange  plate	 07214	 1
	 303	 SCR,FHSCS M6 X 12       	 054140   	 1		
	 304	sfhms , m6 x 20	 05mt404	 1
	 306	shcs , m6 x 12	 0070535	 1
	 307	washer , split m6	 07016	 1
	 308	nut , m6	 070308	 1
	 611	bottle  assembly	 0151511	 1
	 614	shcs , m4 x 12	 06770	 2
	 810	knock -out wedge	 07517	 1
	 900	arbor  assembly	 07504	 1
	 901	arbor  body	 07505	 1

	 item	 description	 part #	 qty

	 902	plunger	  07530	 1	
	 903	spring	  07507	 1
	 904.1	coolant  inducer	 07508	 1	
	 904.2	hose  connection	 07529	 1
	 904.3	inducer  pin	 07510	 1
	 904.5	seal	  07511	 2
	 905	washer	  07512	 2
	 906	spacer	  07513	 1
	 907	washer	  07533	 1
	 908	sss , m10 x 10	 07336	 2
	 909	retaining  ring, internal 19w	 0215067	 1
	 910	retaining  ring, external 32z	 07215	 1
	 911	stop  rod, m6	 07216	 1
	 912	 Rubber washer	 07531	 1

REV. B

116

003

303

103

703
603

803

203
018

119

10.009

20.009

50.009

70.009

80.009

90.009

403

30.009

01.009

40.009

60.009

50.009

416

904.2

910

906

905

904.5

904.1

904.5

905

901

902

912

907

909

908

903

904.3

Rev. C



motor parts

13

REV. C



14

motor parts list

	 item	 description	 part #	 qty

	 1	retaining  ring, internal 55w	 07128	 1
	 8	spindle	  07129mt2	 1
	 9	key , square 6 x 6 x 15	 07127	 1
	 10	bearing , 6006	 07126	 1
	 11	retaining  ring, external 30z	 07125	 1
	 12	seal , spindle 28 x 47 x 7	 07518	 1
	 14	bearing , 6005	 07122	 1
	 15	gear  case	 07259	 1
	 18	shcs , m5 x 30	 03097	 4
	 19	washer , split m5	 07023	 4
	 20	shift  fork	 07146	 1
	 21	shift  pin	 07145	 1
	 23	shift  lever	 045014	 1
	 24	spring	  04591	 1
	 25	shift  collar	 04524	 1
	 26	washer , internal m5	 04563	 1
	 27	shcs , m5 x 35	 04572	 1
	 28	tag , shift	 04514	 1
	 29	crphms , m3 x 5	 045793	 2
	 30	bearing , needle rhna 081210	 07151	 2
	 31	washer , thrust 8, 1	 07158	 1
	 32	gearshaft , 12t/20t	 07157	 1
	 33	key , woodruff 3 x 3.7	 07156	 1
	 34	gear , helical 46t	 07155	 1
	 35	bearing , 608	 04544	 1
	 36	bearing , needle rhna 101610	 07147	 1
	 37	washer , thrust 10, 1	 07148	 1
	 38	gearshaft , 12t	 07149	 1
	 39	key , square 3 x 3 x 36	 07161	 1	
	 40	gear , dual 52t/44t	 07150	 1
	 41	retaining  ring, external 25z	 07152	 2
	 42	gear , 52t	 07162	 1
	 45	pin , dowel 4 x 16	 07160	 1
	 46	o -ring	 07153	 1
	 47	cover , gear case	 07154	 1	
	 48	sfhms , m4x16	 07116	 4
	 49	cover , field case	 07115	 1
	 50	crphms , m4 x 8	 04820	 4
	 51	cover , cord	 07120	 1
	 52	plate , cord	 07119	 1
	 53	 SNAP BUSHING, LA6	 07441	 1
	 54	liner , cover	 07118	 1
	 55	sss , m6 x 12	 0070526	 2
	 57	brush  set	 04550	 2
	 58	brush  holder	 04551	 2
	 59	tag , motor 120v	 07027	 1
		tag  , motor 240v	 07028	 1
	 60	drive  screw, #2 x 3/16	 0070028	 2
	 61	field  case	 07113	 1
	 62	washer , spring	 04560	 1
	 63	insulator , field	 05010	 1
	 64	insulator , field screw	 04557	 4
	 65	field  120v	 06580	 1
		field   240v	 06584	 1	
	 66	washer , internal m4	 04576	 2
	 67	shcs , m4 x 50	 07106	 2
	 68	shroud	  07105	 1
	 69	armature  120v	 04644	 1
		armature   240v	 04645	 1
	 71	bearing , 6002	 07101	 1

REV. C



15

wiring diagrams

Rev. C




